Termék
2021/A MAK
2021/B MAK
2021/C MAK
2022/A MAK
2022/B MAK
2022/C MAK
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2029/A MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2033/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
REPHUN210329
REPHUN230221
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN271010
REPHUN410329

Név

2021/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2021/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2021/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/B Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkotvény 2022/C
2023/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkotvény 2023/C
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkotvény 2024/C
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkotvény 2025/C
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkétvény 2026/E
Magyar Allamkétvény 2027/A
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkétvény 2031/A
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
REP OF HUNGARY 6.375 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD230221

REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.75 EUR 271010

REP OF HUNGARY 7.625 USD

ISIN
HU0000402995
HU0000403100
HU0000403464
HU0000402524
HU0000403266
HU0000403704
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000404603
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000404744
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
US445545AE60
US445545AH91
US445545A)57
US445545AL04
X51696445516
US445545AF36

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000

Eladasi hozam % Vételi hozam %

-0,15
-0,15
0,06
0,06
0,06
0,35

0,33
0,59
0,63
0,75
0,84
0,98
0,94
1,13

1,29
1,39
1,6
1,71
1,84
2,35
2,61
-0,9079
-0,1614
0,0352
-0,0561
-0,5475
2,1581

0,95
0,95
1,16
1,16
1,16
1,45

1,43
1,69
1,73
1,85
1,94
2,08
2,04
2,23

2,39
2,49
2,7
2,81
2,94
3,45
3,71
1,1561
0,9327
1,1194
1,4191
0,942
3,6039

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %
100,65
101,8323
100,1123
109,3477
102,8497
102,1799
115,5298
100,75
102,9219
107,9771
106,7837
120,2404
100,7447
110,0036
102,8124
111,9811
98,26
139,654
104,7226
112,2502
114,9066
104,4323
109,3126
106,0493
100,8533
111,1571
115,786
116,8838
115,5898
188,8278

Netto6 vételi arfolyam %
99,5
101,0591
99,9224
107,757
100,9782
100,5055
112,2466
99,6
100,1689
104,2304
102,7195
115,1032
95,7527
103,6474
97,3694
104,7298
97,11
130,234
96,3737
102,4761
104,0006
93,0243
94,1039
90,0229
100,605
108,8347
112,575
111,9754
105,1782
157,1803

Brutt6 eladasi arfolyam %
100,7667
102,6063

100,526
113,9121
103,3963
102,9073
116,9271
100,7958
103,6534
109,9168
107,5782
123,8267
100,9721
110,4331
103,5028
112,9099

98,3142
141,8362
106,0267
113,7297
115,9573
105,1227
110,2414
109,2691
103,2971
113,7849
117,1436
119,0039
116,2131
191,7507

Brutt6 vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat

99,6167 2021.06.23
101,8331 2021.10.27
100,3361 2021.04.21
112,3214 2022.06.24
101,5248 2022.10.26
101,2329 2022.08.24
113,6439 2023.11.24
99,6458 2023.07.26
100,9004 2023.08.23
106,1701 2024.06.26
103,514 2024.10.24
118,6895 2025.06.24
95,9801 2025.11.26
104,0769 2026.12.22
98,0598 2026.04.22
105,6586 2027.10.27
97,1642 2027.04.22
132,4162 2028.10.22
97,6778 2029.05.23
103,9556 2030.08.21
105,0513 2031.10.22
93,7147 2033.04.20
95,0327 2038.10.27
93,2427 2041.04.25
103,0488 2021.03.29
111,4625 2023.02.21
113,9326 2023.11.22
114,0955 2024.03.25
105,8015 2027.10.10
160,1032 2041.03.29

2021.02.17.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usb
usb
usb
usb
EUR
usb



